Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ4C012018

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 3
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/15/2025
TIME: 05:15 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
A0203537
04/15/2025 05:12 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: A0203537

Peak

Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.19 2675
0.28 3942
0.72 1234
0.90 5007
154 8104
1.75 247121
341 2038
1464317

%

5.2

2.1

6:00

Area
13313
17360
9881
53820
62200
1276993
30751
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